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COMMERCIAL PUMPS

COMMERCIAL PUMP CONTROLS

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

3000 Series Pump

HCP30203

$100 

HCP30203C

HCP30303

HCP30303C

HCP30501

HCP30503

HCP30503C

HCP30703

HCP30703C

2000 Series Pump
HCP3250C

$100
HCP3220C

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

HCP Series Variable 
Frequency Drive

HCPVFD1400413P

$100

HCPVFD2201051P

HCPVFD2201053P

HCPVFD2400583P

HCPVFD2400953P

HCPVFD3201531P

HCPVFD3201803P

HCPVFD3202403P

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

HCP Series Variable 
Frequency Drive (Cont.)

HCPVFD3401403P
$100

HCPVFD3401803P

HCPVFD3402403P

$150

HCPVFD4203003P

HCPVFD4204603P

HCPVFD4403003P

HCPVFD4403903P

HCPVFD4404603P $200 

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

2000 Series Pump (Cont.)

HCP3230C

$100HCP3210C

HCP3207C

TriStar® XL HCP3020VSP $100

TriStar® VS HCP2500VSP $100

TriStar®

HCP20103

$100
HCP20203

HCP20303

HCP20503
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COMMERCIAL HEATERS

COMMERCIAL FILTERS

COMMERCIAL SANITIZATION

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

Universal H-Series 
ASME

H500FDPASME $200 

H500FDNASME $200 

H400FDPASME $150 

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

Universal H-Series 
ASME (Cont.)

H400FDNASME $150 

H250FDPASME $100 

H250FDNASME $100 

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

HCF Series  
Cartridge Filter HCF7030C $100

HCF Series  
Bobbin-Wound  
Sand Filter

HCF342C $100 

HCF348C $150 

HCF455C $250 

HCF663C $350 

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

HydroRite® UV

HYR75 $200 

HYR75L4 $300 

HYR150 $250 

HYR150L4 $350 

HYR400 $400 

HYR400L4 $450 

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

HCF Series Laminated 
Sand Filter

HCF230C

$100
HCF234C

HCF236C

HCF336C

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

Saline C® Series
HCSC110 $400 

HCSC60 $250 
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COMMERCIAL AUTOMATION

COMMERCIAL LIGHTING

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

HCC 1000 HCC1000-PH $100

HCC 2000
HCC2000 $100

HCC2000-AU $100

HCC 4000 HCC4000WIFI $100 

CAT 2000®
CAT-PP2000

$100
CAT2000

CAT 4000®

CAT-4000-WIFI $125

CATPP4000CELL $125

CATPP4000WIFI $125

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

CAT 5000®

CATPP5000WIFI $150

CATPP5000WIFIUL $150

CATPP5000CELLUL $150

CAT 5500®

CAT5500-WIFICA $125 

CATPP5500CELL $150 

CATPP5500WIFI $150 

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

Universal CrystaLogic®  
LED Pool & Spa Lighting

LPLUS22030 $50 

LAWUS11030 $50 

LAWUS11050 $50 

LAWUS11100 $50 

LAWUS11150 $50 

LPLUS22050 $50 

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

Universal CrystaLogic®  
LED Pool & Spa Lighting 
(Cont.)

LPLUS22100 $50 

LPLUS22150 $50 

LPWUS22030 $50 

LPWUS22050 $50 

LPWUS22100 $50 


