

## 2025 ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS | GET PAID TO UPGRADE 100 YEARS. 100 DAYS. \$100 REWARDS

Offer Available May 1st - August 9th

PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD	PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
3000 Series Pump	HCP30203	\$100	2000 Series Pump (Cont.)	HCP3230C	\$100
	HCP30203C			HCP3210C	
	HCP30303			HCP3207C	
	HCP30303C		TriStar® XL	HCP3020VSP	\$100
	HCP30501		TriStar® VS	HCP2500VSP	\$100
	HCP30503		TriStar®	HCP20103	\$100
	HCP30503C			HCP20203	
	HCP30703			HCP20303	
	HCP30703C			HCP20503	
2000 Carico Duran	HCP3250C	¢100		·	1
2000 Series Pump	HCP3220C	\$100			

PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD	PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
HCP Series Variable Frequency Drive	HCPVFD1400413P	\$100	HCP Series Variable Frequency Drive (Cont.)	HCPVFD3401403P	\$100
	HCPVFD2201051P			HCPVFD3401803P	
	HCPVFD2201053P			HCPVFD3402403P	\$150 \$200
	HCPVFD2400583P			HCPVFD4203003P	
	HCPVFD2400953P			HCPVFD4204603P	
	HCPVFD3201531P			HCPVFD4403003P	
	HCPVFD3201803P			HCPVFD4403903P	
	HCPVFD3202403P			HCPVFD4404603P	





## 2025 ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS | GET PAID TO UPGRADE 100 YEARS. 100 DAYS. \$100 REWARDS

Offer Available May 1st - August 9th

PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD	PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
Universal H-Series ASME	H500FDPASME	\$200	Universal H-Series ASME (Cont.)	H400FDNASME	\$150
	H500FDNASME	\$200		H250FDPASME	\$100
	H400FDPASME	\$150		H250FDNASME	\$100

PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD	PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
HCF Series	HCF7030C	\$100	HCF Series Laminated Sand Filter	HCF230C	\$100
Cartridge Filter	•	<b></b>		HCF234C	
HCF Series Bobbin-Wound Sand Filter	HCF342C	\$100		HCF236C	
	HCF348C	\$150		HCF336C	
	HCF455C	\$250			
	HCF663C	\$350			

PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD	PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
HydroRite <sup>®</sup> UV	HYR75	\$200	Saline C <sup>®</sup> Series	HCSC110	\$400
	HYR75L4	\$300		HCSC60	\$250
	HYR150	\$250			
	HYR150L4	\$350			
	HYR400	\$400			
	HYR400L4	\$450			





## 2025 ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS | GET PAID TO UPGRADE 100 YEARS. 100 DAYS. \$100 REWARDS

Offer Available May 1st - August 9th

PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD	PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
HCC 1000	HCC1000-PH	\$100		CATPP5000WIFI	\$150
HCC 2000	HCC2000	\$100	CAT 5000®	CATPP5000WIFIUL	\$150
	HCC2000-AU	\$100		CATPP5000CELLUL	\$150
HCC 4000	HCC4000WIFI	\$100		CAT5500-WIFICA	\$125
CAT 2000®	CAT-PP2000	\$100	CAT 5500®	CATPP5500CELL	\$150
	CAT2000			CATPP5500WIFI	\$150
	CAT-4000-WIFI	\$125			
CAT 4000®	CATPP4000CELL	\$125			
	CATPP4000WIFI	\$125			

PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD	PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
Universal CrystaLogic® LED Pool & Spa Lighting	LPLUS22030	\$50	Universal CrystaLogic® LED Pool & Spa Lighting (Cont.)	LPLUS22100	\$50
	LAWUS11030	\$50		LPLUS22150	\$50
	LAWUS11050	\$50		LPWUS22030	\$50
	LAWUS11100	\$50		LPWUS22050	\$50
	LAWUS11150	\$50		LPWUS22100	\$50
	LPLUS22050	\$50			

